
5

j

ART? AND SCIENCES.

Adam's Lectures on Philosophy

Amos on Drill Husbandry

Anderson on Commerce—see Law and Govt.

Appert's Art of Preserving Animal and Vege-

table Substances

Attwood's Analysis of Natural Philosophy .

" Treatise on Rectilinear and Rotary

Motion .

Beauvillier's French Cookery

Beckmann's History of Inventions

British Museum
Complete Gardener

Conversations on Chemistry

Cooke's Cookery
Cook's Oracle . .

Gullen's Materia Medica . •

Cuvier's Theory of the Earth

Davy's Agricultural Chemistry

Dearne's Architectural Sketches, 20 plates

Deluc's Geological Travels in Europe

Desagulier's Philosophy

Dobson on Air ....
Doctrine of Chances, by De Moivre

/ Domestic Medicine, by Buchan
/Duncan's Edinburgh Dispensatory

Dupin's Mathematics, practically applied

Economy of the Eyes
Elements of Heraldry

Euler's Letters on Physics and Philosophy

Fairy Song, by S. Codman. Music,

Ferguson on Astronomy
Electricity

Ferguson's Tables, &c.

Vol.

2
I

Size. Edit.

8vo 1794
4to n

1

1

1

1

4
1

1

2
1

1

1

1

1

1

3
2
1

1

1

1

1

2
1

2
1

1

1

1

8vo 1812
1784i<

(( ((

12mol824
8vo 1817

1762
1824

12mol807
" 1824
8vo 1829
4to 1789
8vo 1827

li

a

li ((

4to 1756
8vo 1810
4to 1770

8vo 1785
4to 1756
8vo 1779

1826

1827
12mol826
8vo 1771
« 1795
4to

8vo 1768
1770
1763

((

((

((

a


