ARTS AND SCIENCES.

	Vol.	Size.	Edit.
Adam's Lectures on Philosophy .	2	8vo	1794
Amos on Drill Husbandry	1	4to	66
Anderson on Commerce—see Law and Govt	. —		
Appert's Art of Preserving Animal and Vege-			
table Substances	1	8vo	1812
Attwood's Analysis of Natural Philosophy .	1	"	1784
" Treatise on Rectilinear and Rotary			
Motion	1	44	66
Beauvillier's French Cookery	1	12mc	1824
Beckmann's History of Inventions .	4	8vo	
British Museum	1	66	1762
Complete Gardener	1	66	I824
Conversations on Chemistry .	. 2	12m	1807
Cooke's Cookery	1	66	1824
Cook's Oracle			1829
Cullen's Materia Medica	1	4to	1789
Cuvier's Theory of the Earth .	. 1	8vo	1827
Davy's Agricultural Chemistry .	1	66	66
Dearne's Architectural Sketches, 20 plates	1		1756
Deluc's Geological Travels in Europe	. 3	8 v o	1810
Desagulier's Philosophy	2	4to	1770
Dobson on Air	. 1	8vo	1785
Doctrine of Chances, by De Moivre .	1	4to	1756
✓ Domestic Medicine, by Buchan .	. 1	8vo	1779
/ Duncan's Edinburgh Dispensatory	1	66	1826
Dupin's Mathematics, practically applied	. 1	66	1 8 27
Economy of the Eyes	2		o1826
Elements of Heraldry	.]	l 8vo	1771
Euler's Letters on Physics and Philosophy	2		1795
Fairy Song, by S. Codman. Music.	•	4to	
Ferguson on Astronomy	1	8vo	
" Electricity .	. 1		1770
Ferguson's Tables, &c]	. "	1763